
$16.99

$21.99

$6.99

$13.99

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.49

$4.99

$6.99

$23.99

Clam Cake Plate

$32.99

$17.99

$21.99

$19.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.49

$10.99

$11.99

$8.99

$10.49

$5.49

$3.99

$1.99

 

$11.99

s $3.49 | m $3.99 | l $6.99

$22.99

Chicken finger plate

extra lobster

lobster dinner

$17.99

Chicken sandwich

Cheeseburger

saLAD

with grilled Chicken

m $16.99 | l $26.99

cup $18.99 | bowl $26.99

cup $5.49 | bowl $7.49

chicken sandwich boat

clam burger boat

scallop boat $27.99

$18.99

crab roll boat

shrimp boat

market price

market price clam boat

lobster roll boat market price

market price

lobster stew

clam chowder

fried clams

french fries

fried shrimp

med Market | lge market

with lobster meat market price

lobster roll market price

$10.99

haddock boat

clam cake boat


